
3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 1
Eupen 1.7.2022

CO Liège

Bram BRIES
K.O.L.
Circuit : H10B
Distance : 1720m (Dénivelé 15m)
Temps : 0:31:01 (18'02"/km)

5/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mats TALLOEN 0:21:27
2. Jules COLOMB 0:21:30
3. Lorick CASTEELS 0:24:12

1. 81 00:01:59 99m 20'02"/km
2. 62 00:03:41 00:05:40 158m 23'19"/km
3. 61 00:05:02 00:10:42 110m 45'45"/km
4. 60 00:02:43 00:13:25 153m 17'45"/km
5. 85 00:03:57 00:17:22 141m 28'01"/km
6. 86 00:02:26 00:19:48 250m 9'44"/km
7. 140 00:04:50 00:24:38 255m 18'57"/km
8. 123 00:00:58 00:25:36 104m 9'18"/km
9. 149 00:01:29 00:27:05 99m 14'59"/km

10. 139 00:01:39 00:28:44 102m 16'11"/km
11. 100 00:01:29 00:30:13 112m 13'15"/km
12. 999 00:00:48 00:31:01 132m 6'04"/km
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